

24 April 2021 at 21:11

# Congrats! and Publishing Agreement Form Journal of Asian Multicultural Research for Social Sciences Study Vol.2 No.2 April 2021 Publication

4 messages

 Rakhbar Murtazayeva <editor@amrsjournals.com>

 Reply-To: "Rakhbar Murtazayeva" <editor@amrsjournals.com>

 To: <u>"verylonda@unsrat.ac.id"</u> <verylonda@unsrat.ac.id>,

 "fanleypangemanan@unsrat.ac.id" <fanleypangemanan@unsrat.ac.id> Dear

Author(s),

Thank you for submitting a signed JAMRSSS(APC)-Submission-Consent-Form, a signed Manuscript-Revision-Report-Form and having completed revision of the manuscript meeting an acceptable standard for publication in the <u>Journal of Asian Multicultural Research for Social Science Study</u> (JAMRSSS). We have now received the comments and recommendations about content selection from the Journal's Editorial Executive Board and External Peer Review Board.

First, Congratulations! The Editorial Executive Board voted on your revised manuscript in favor of publication and the article has been "Accepted" in its current form for publication in the *Journal of Asian Multicultural Research for Social Sciences Study* (JAMRSSS: ISSN 2708-969X). From now on your article will be moving forward to the production pipeline with a typesetters of that your article will be published and printed in <u>JAMRSSS Volume 2 Issue 2</u> on the date of April, 2021 at the latest with DOI information and printed in hard copy.

Second, Attached is a Copy Edited Proof of your article. The purpose of this email communication at this time point is for you to make any corrections in its final stage of the production. Please check carefully the Copy Edited Proof and mark all corrections directly at the appropriate place in the Copy Edited Proof (e.g., for addition or new changes please mark in all red; for deletion any words or statement p pase mark strikethrough and high lght in-

- by using word-functions in the Copy Edited file attached). As a general note, your manuscript has been corrected and edited to comply with the journal style and format and to improve English expression, if necessary, by our English editor. Please read the entire document carefully with this in mind. Please do NOT change the format and style at this time point. A typesetter of production team of JAMRSSS will do the final work. In particular, please check the followings carefully:

1) Check the accuracy of key items such as the title, authors' full name (must be appeared in order of Given name (=First name) and FAMILY NAME (=SURNAME, LAST NAME) for its indexing purpose correctly according to the APA format. Please indicate the authors' FAMILY NAME in ALL CAPITAL letters. For example, Rakhbar Murtazayeva in the Asian name format (i.e., Rakhbar Murtazayeva in a US form) should be indicated as Alex Pojarliev; accordingly, [Pojarliev] will be indexed as of [A.Pojarliev] in Clarivate Analytics' Web of Science Core Collection). 2) Check the acknowledgements or any disclosure statements in place, if any

3) [Important! Check carefully citations in the text and reference information. Per missing or incorrect citations and references, please provide citations in text correctly and full publication information at references complying with the APA format [If your article contains the Editor's comments with highlighted in Yellow, this issue MUST be resolved before publication. If any, your publication still requires Editor-in-Chief's final approval. Otherwise, your publication will be postponed until the issue has been resolved]IOtherwise, delete it (in this case, please make it according to the proof editing instructions above).

Third, Article Publication Charge (APC):\_JAMRSSS is an Open Access journal accessible for free on the Internet. To cover article publication costs, the journal depends on APC (US dollar \$500) per article so that APC is mandatory. For this reason, please be noted that you are receiving an official invoice of USD500.00 as for APC for your accepted article. Only after we have received a payment of APC at the Publisher's bank account, we can confirm that your article will be surely published in due course. When we have received the proof or evidence of the APC payment and when we have verified your payment of APC at the Publisher's bank, then we will issue an official acceptance letter and an official receipt for your reimbursement/administrative purpose from your institution/research supporter. Please note that your article will be a hold-up list until a payment of APC to be completed. [Important: There are no refunds for paid APCs whether the article has withdrawn, cancelled, or removed even before its publication and after its publication. The paid APCs are **non-refundable**. Absolutely no refunds will be granted for the withdrawn, the cancellation, or the removal due to authors' failure to comply with the basic rules and ethics of publication. **There is no exception to this rule**.]

Please submit the following THREE documents for further process:

1) a signed Journal Publishing Agreement Form (see attached),

2) a Copy Edited Proof with corrections (Please mark all corrections in Red), if any in an MS-Word document (Please make best use of the attached)

3) APC payment proof/evidence/bank wire telex copy

Please return a Corrected Proof and a signed Publishing-Agreement-Form as soon as possible (within 72 hours), but not later than February 11, 2021 KST (Seoul, Korea time) for publication in JAMRSSS Volume 2 Issue 2, March 30, 2021, directly to Editor-in-Chief Rakhbar Murtazayeva at editor@amrsjournals.com. [Please note that if the two documents and APC payment evidence are not submitted by February 12, 2021 at the latest I then the

publication of your paper **will be cancelled**, **otherwise it may be rescheduled to a next issue** in due course due to the production schedule of this issue].

Thank you for your interest and support for the journal.

Rakhbar Murtazayeva.Editorin-Chief Journal of Asian Multicultural Research for Social Science Study (JAMRSSS)

# Rakhbar Murtazayeva

### National University of Uzbekistan, Tashkent (UZBEKISTAN)

Information-Integrated Global Society Studies Herminengasse, 1020 Wien, Austria

## **Editor-in-Chief**

Journal of Asian Multicultural Research for Social Sciences Study(JAMRSSS) Email:editor@amrsjournals.com

### 3 attachments

APC040 - biz[Indonesia]Very\_Londa\_revised.docx 61K

INVOICE-A-2021-V9N3-JAMRSSS- - Very\_Londa-signed.pdf

JAMRSSS\_Publishing\_Agreement\_Form.doc 36K

Very Londa<verylonda@unsrat.ac.id> To: "Rakhbar Murtazayeva" <<u>editor@amrsjournals.com</u>>

24 April 2021 at 11:51

Dear Rakhbar Murtazayeva,

I am very glad to hear this good news. Thank you very much for accepting our article for publication in JAMRSSS Vol. 3 no. 2April 2021.

Since I chose credit card as the method for APC payment, can I get the instruction for paying by credit card?

Kind regards, Very

Londa

On 24 April 2021, at 12.22, Rakhbar Murtazayeva < editor@amrsjournals.com > wrote:

[Quoted text hidden]

### 3 attachments

- APC040 biz[Indonesia]Very Londa\_revised.docx 61K
- INVOICE-A-2021-V9N3-JAMRSSS-Very Londa-signed.pdf 460K
- JAMRSSS\_Publishing\_Agreement\_Form.doc 36K

Very Londa <verylonda@unsrat.ac.id> To: "Rakhbar Murtazayeva" <editor@amrsjournals.com>

[Quoted text hidden]

# 3 attachments Image: State of the system of the s

25 April 2021 at 12:56

[Quoted text hidden]

### 3 attachments

- APC040 biz[Indonesia] Very\_Londa \_revised.docx 61K 10
- INVOICE-A-2021-V9N3-JAMRSSS-APC040- Very\_Londa -signed.pdf 460K 2
- JAMRSSS\_Publishing\_Agreement\_Form.doc 36K